The Board reserves the right to reject any
or all bids, and to waive any informality in
any bid.
DATED: 7/12/24
BOARD OF EDUCATION OF THE CITY
OF LOS ANGELES by Procurement
Services Division.
7/11, 7/18/24

DJ-3831829#

RELIABLE MONITORING SERVICES dba RMS CONSTRUCTION

CORPORATION

498,330.00

FOUR HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY 00/100 dollars

Gabriela Flores

Contract Administration Analyst

From: Farhan Ahmed Chowdhary From Willis Towers Watson via Wrap Portal
To: lausd.ocip@wtwco.com; Flores, Gabriela; rmendoza@rmslifesafety.com
Subject: Welcome Letter - Contract#: 2510002 224825 X X X 1955301 on LAUSD OCIP V Owner Controlled Insurance Program (OCIP) - WC Policy Number: